

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3863/2013

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAIJNATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 23/04/2014

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Shreya Dubey,adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is present. None for the respondents.

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the terms of the office report within a period of four weeks failing which the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions.

In case the steps are taken within the period stipulated above, list the matter before this Court on 12.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar