

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3863/2013

STATE OF M.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAIJNATH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 13/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Learned Advocate, has appeared on behalf of
Vikrant Singh Bais, Learned Advocate, for the respondents

Learned Counsel seeks and is given four weeks time to file the
Vakalatnama and counter affidavit.

List again on 20.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.01.17
11:21:44 IST
Reason: